
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT
SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201607130002
44080

07/13/2016
03:34:57

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT IBERIABANK Other:SEE
INST

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

24 118 Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Other:SEE
INST

201607130002
44080

07/13/2016
03:34:57

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT IBERIABANK 24 118 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER

201608110002
86940

08/11/2016
02:18:52

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT FEDEX OFFIE
AND PRINT
SERVICES INC

24 118 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201608110002
86940

08/11/2016
02:18:52

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT FEDEX OFFIE
AND PRINT
SERVICES INC

24 118 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201608110002
86940

08/11/2016
02:18:52

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT FEDEX OFFIE
AND PRINT
SERVICES INC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201608110002
86940

08/11/2016
02:18:52

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor AGREEMENT FEDEX OFFIE
AND PRINT
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Other:SEE
INST



201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

24 118 Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

24 118 Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

24 118 Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION

201610180003
82820

10/18/2016
01:26:38

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FEDEX
OFFICE AND
PRINT
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20160811000
286940

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


