Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607130002 44080	07/13/2016 03:34:57	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	IBERIABANK						Other:SEE INST
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC					Instr #:20160811000 286940	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC			24	118	Instr #:20160811000 286940	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC					Instr #:20160811000 286940	Other:SEE INST
201607130002 44080	07/13/2016 03:34:57	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	IBERIABANK			24	118		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER
201608110002 86940	08/11/2016 02:18:52	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FEDEX OFFIE AND PRINT SERVICES INC			24	118		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201608110002 86940	08/11/2016 02:18:52	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FEDEX OFFIE AND PRINT SERVICES INC			24	118		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201608110002 86940	08/11/2016 02:18:52	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FEDEX OFFIE AND PRINT SERVICES INC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201608110002 86940	08/11/2016 02:18:52	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FEDEX OFFIE AND PRINT SERVICES INC						Other:SEE INST
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC					Instr #:20160811000 286940	Other:SEE INST

201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC		24	118	#:20160811000 286940	Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC		24	118	#:20160811000 286940	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC		24	118	286940	Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION
201610180003 82820	10/18/2016 01:26:38	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FEDEX OFFICE AND PRINT SERVICES INC				286940	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST